
8:00-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:35

9:35-9:55

9:55-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:05

11:05-11:25

11:25-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-1:00

Gordon and Leslie Diamond Family Theatre Dorothy Lam Boardroom

Clinical Breakout Sessions Operations Breakout Session

1:00-1:25
ACR radiology training, and Q&A

Ella Kazerooni MD, MS

1:25-1:45
BC Cancer & CAR Training Resources

John Mayo MD, FRCPC

1:45-2:45
Case Challenge with voting

John Mayo, Ella Kazerooni

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:25

3:25-3:50

3:50-4:15

4:15-4:30

Surgical Management followed by Q&A

John Yee MD, FRCSC

Closing and acknowledgements

Drs. Stephen Lam and John Mayo, Rableen Nagra

1:00-2:45 Joint Ops Committee Meeting and 

Meeting with Physicists

Rableen Nagra, Mary Nagy

Coffee / Tea Break

Gordon and Leslie Diamond Family Theatre

Indigenous Health followed by Q&A

Indigenous Health Team

Diagnostic Workup Pathway followed by Q&A

Renelle Myers MD, FRCPC

CT Biopsy

Stephen Kwong MD, FRCPC

Bronchoscopic Biopsy

Felix Herth MD, PhD

Panel discussion with Q&A from audience

Dr. Kwong, Dr. Herth, Dr. Martineau

Lunch

Who should be screened (or not screened)

Rafael Meza PhD

Quality Indicators & Quality Improvement

Martin Tammemagi PhD

Panel discussion with Q&A from audience

Dr. Lam, Dr. Meza, Dr. Tammemagi, Rableen Nagra

Coffee / Tea Break

Gordon and Leslie Diamond Family Theatre

Role of PET imaging in diagnostic workup of screen detected lung nodules

Patrick Martineau, MDCM, PhD

BC CANCER LUNG SCREENING FORUM

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2025

BC CANCER RESEARCH CENTRE

675 W 10th AVE, VANCOUVER, BC

Registration / Breakfast

Gordon and Leslie Diamond Family Theatre

Indigenous Welcome and Program Team Introductions

Patient Partner

Welcome and BC Lung Screening Program Update

Stephen Lam MD, FRCPC,  John Mayo MD, FRCPC, and Rableen Nagra


