BC CANCER LUNG SCREENING FORUM SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2025 BC CANCER RESEARCH CENTRE 675 W 10th AVE, VANCOUVER, BC

8:00-8:45 Registration / Breakfast

Gordon and Leslie Diamond Family Theatre		
8:45-9:00	Indigenous Welcome and Program Team Introductions	
9:00-9:15	Patient Partner	
9:15-9:35	Welcome and BC Lung Screening Program Update Stephen Lam MD, FRCPC, John Mayo MD, FRCPC, and Rableen Nagra	
9:35-9:55	Who should be screened (or not screened) Rafael Meza PhD	
9:55-10:15	Quality Indicators & Quality Improvement Martin Tammemagi PhD	
10:15-10:30	Panel discussion with Q&A from audience Dr. Lam, Dr. Meza, Dr. Tammemagi, Rableen Nagra	

10:30-10:45 Coffee / Tea Break

Gordon and Leslie Diamond Family Theatre		
10:45-11:05	Role of PET imaging in diagnostic workup of screen detected lung nodules Patrick Martineau, MDCM, PhD	
11:05-11:25	CT Biopsy Stephen Kwong MD, FRCPC	
11:25-11:45	Bronchoscopic Biopsy Felix Herth MD, PhD	
11:45-12:00	Panel discussion with Q&A from audience Dr. Kwong, Dr. Herth, Dr. Martineau	

12:00-1:00 Lunch

	Gordon and Leslie Diamond Family Theatre
	Clinical Breakout Sessions
1:00-1:25	ACR radiology training, and Q&A Ella Kazerooni MD, MS
1:25-1:45	BC Cancer & CAR Training Resources John Mayo MD, FRCPC
1:45-2:45	Case Challenge with voting John Mayo, Ella Kazerooni

	Dorothy Lam Boardroom
	Operations Breakout Session
1:00-2:45	Joint Ops Committee Meeting and Meeting with Physicists Rableen Nagra, Mary Nagy

2:45-3:00 Coffee / Tea Break

Gordon and Leslie Diamond Family Theatre		
3:00-3:25	Indigenous Health followed by Q&A Indigenous Health Team	
3:25-3:50	Diagnostic Workup Pathway followed by Q&A Renelle Myers MD, FRCPC	
3:50-4:15	Surgical Management followed by Q&A John Yee MD, FRCSC	
4:15-4:30	Closing and acknowledgements Drs. Stephen Lam and John Mayo, Rableen Nagra	